G|

GIL

9199 : ANlYTe

nisludnduiina PE A

quUszanus1ganedszantd 2564

nsinidiuniiniagnadulines

= L =
Teazdealyd
funuAnszualnia
AldanengafuyAaIng
AINBUUVUYARINIAIBUBN
ANRYANUTTVITUNUS
' FYR) a o o w
Anldaneneanuatngu -
Ardandineu
o < < o
Ardaadawmanluditineuy
v YA
AR
AUszUn
AnlnAng N
Anlganelun1shnradiodns
Aldanglunisquaiasanui
ANTDLNAIBIUNIAUE
1 v I3 <
AlgInednnan
' v A
Alta18duY 9

sauAlgInentesudnass Uszanl 2564

(MUY UN)

quUszanaunlasudngss

500,596,200
42,107,297
7,088,000
150,000
500,000
65,000
26,000
45,000
526,300 1,162,300
116,000
456,000
1,087,000
75,000
63,997,100
616,834,897



